
2020 Monthly Revenue 

(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars) 

 

Month 
Month YTD 

Net Revenue YoY Change Net Revenue YoY Change 

Jan.    434,445  -41.83   434,445   -41.83 

Feb.   400,473  -12.80  834,918  -30.78 

Mar.    768,689  33.60  1,603,607   -9.99 

Apr.    773,185   70.73    2,376,792    6.37 

May   819,092  134.26    3,195,884  23.68 

Jun.   903,905   198.84  4,099,789  42.03 

Jul.    1,042,445   197.56  5,142,234   55.77 

Aug.    1,114,849   158.90    6,257,083  70.60 

Sept.   1,411,781  181.68   7,668,864   83.96 

Oct.   1,711,714   205.42    9,380,578  98.35 

Nov.   1,719,006   227.02    11,099,584  111.22 

Dec.  2,005,978   241.88   13,105,562  124.35 

  

 


